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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
ACADEMIC SECTION 

No. A/Make-Up/2020-21-I/01/ 
December 21, 2020 

 
NOTICE 

 
SCHEDULE FOR THE MAKE-UP EXAMINATION (2020-21-I) 

 
Following students have been permitted to appear for the Make-up examination (2020-21-I) as per the schedule given below: 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Roll No. UG/PG Name of Student 

Course(s) 

in which 

Make-up is 

allowed 

Instructor 

In-Charge 

(Profs.) 

E-mail id of the 

Instructor In-charge 

Date of 

Make-up 

Exam 

Time of 

Make-up 

Exam 

Venue of 

Make-up 

Exam 

1.  170762 UG TUSHAR SINGHAL AE673A S Kamle kamle@iitk.ac.in 23-12-20 4-7 Online 

2.  20103069 PG MOHIT VAID CE604A R Ojha richao@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 9-12 Online 

3.  160316 UG KAMESH JAISWAL CE621A S K Mishra smishra@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

4.  20103283 PG OM PRAKASH CE683A P Chakroborty partha@iitk.ac.in 23-12-20 4-7 Online 

5.  20107283 PG MANAJIT MANDAL CHM631A A Ganapathi garaman@iitk.ac.in 23-12-20 4-7 Online 

6.  20107283 PG MANAJIT MANDAL CHM649A R Gautam rgautam@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 4-7 Online 

7.  20107283 PG MANAJIT MANDAL CHM654A P Mondal pcmondal@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 9-12 Online 

8.  20107283 PG MANAJIT MANDAL CHM664A M Chandra mchandra@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

9.  170322 UG JAYANT KUMAR GOYAL CS330A Debadatta Mishra debam@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 4-7 Online 

10.  170322 UG JAYANT KUMAR GOYAL CS340A S E Simon simon@iitk.ac.in 23-12-20 4-7 Online 

11.  160012 UG ABHAY VERMA ECO201A D Pakrashi pakrashi@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

12.  160270 UG GIHUKA ACHUMI ECO321A Wasim Ahmad wasimad@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

13.  160681 UG SIDDHANT RAJ ECO502A T Dhayaparan nathan@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 
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14.  19204265 PG V M PATNANA EE605A G Sharma govind@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

15.  20104065 PG MOBIN AKHTAR EE618A A Verma amitkver@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 9-12 Online 

16.  170322 UG JAYANT KUMAR GOYAL EE698U Ketan Rajawat ketan@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

17.  16917132 UG ANMOL GUPTA ENG742A S Mathur suchitra@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

18.  19214266 PG RAHUL VERMA IME605A A Khanra kavijit@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 4-7 Online 

19.  19214266 PG RAHUL VERMA MBA606A Shubhankar subhankar@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 9-12 Online 

20.  160254 UG DIVYANSHU SHUKLA ME340A P K Panigrahi panig@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 9-12 Online 

21.  170296 UG HEMANT KEJRIWAL ME461A J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 24-12-20 4-7 Online 

22.  19205013 PG SHIVAM ME623A N Tiwari ntiwari@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

23.  20105049 PG D M RAJ ME623A N Tiwari ntiwari@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

24.  20105111 PG SAKSHAM SHRIVASTAVA ME623A N Tiwari ntiwari@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

25.  20105415 PG PRASHANT DWIVEDI ME623A N Tiwari ntiwari@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

26.  180295 UG HIMANSHU RAHANGDALE ESO209A Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

27.  190466 UG MAHANTESH B NAIK ESO209A Ishan Sharma ishans@iitk.ac.in 26-12-20 4-7 Online 

 
Note:  Students are advised to contact concerned Instructor I/c for final date and time of the examination. 

 
                Sd/- 
Asst. Registrar (Academic Affairs) 
 
 
Copy to: 
 
1. All Instructor(s) I/c concerned (through email) 2. All students concerned (through email) 
3. All HoDs concerned 4. Chairperson, SUGC/SPGC 
5. Dean, Academic Affairs 6. Associate Dean, Academic Affairs 
7. Lecture Hall Complex 8. OARS Section 
9. All Notice Boards at LHC and DOAA Office 10. Notice Boards of all Hall of Residences 

 


